OSAA Member School 2009-10 Average Daily Membership Report

6A Classification
David Douglas Scots
Reynolds Raiders
Westview Wildcats
Clackamas Cavaliers
Oregon City Pioneers
McNary Celtics

Sunset Apollos

Tigard Tigers
Southridge Skyhawks
Forest Grove Vikings
Aloha Warriors

Grants Pass Cavemen
South Salem Saxons
Barlow Bruins
Redmond Panthers
North Salem Vikings
Tualatin Timberwolves
Roseburg Indians
Beaverton Beavers
Centennial Eagles
McKay Scots

Gresham Gophers
Sprague Olympians
South Medford Panthers
McMinnville Grizzlies
North Medford Black Tornado
West Salem Titans
Newberg Tigers

Grant Generals
Glencoe Crimson Tide
Century Jaguars

Canby Cougars

South Eugene Axemen
Sheldon Irish

West Linn Lions
Hillsboro Spartans
Crater Comets
Thurston Colts
*Lincoln Cardinals
*Jesuit Crusaders
*Lake Oswego Lakers
*St. Mary's Academy Blues
*Lakeridge Pacers
*Central Catholic Rams

* = school choosing to play above assigned classification

1480+
3086
2534
2476
2275
2147
1981
1916
1901
1880
1878
1857
1857
1851
1807
1800
1786
1775
1772
1756
1745
1711
1704
1685
1666
1659
1627
1619
1583
1561
1560
1546
1533
1514
1513
1512
1479
1474
1466
1369
1221
1192
1185
1021
799

5A Classification
Cleveland Warriors
Woodburn Bulldogs
Willamette Wolverines
Wilson Trojans
Hermiston Bulldogs
West Albany Bulldogs
Bend Lava Bears
Mountain View Cougars
Springfield Millers
Summit Storm
Sherwood Bowmen
Liberty Falcons

Putnam Kingsmen
Hood River Valley Eagles
South Albany Rebels
Lebanon Warriors
Sandy Pioneers
Milwaukie Mustangs
Corvallis Spartans
Silverton Foxes
Churchill Lancers

Eagle Point Eagles
Benson Techmen
Dallas Dragons
Ashland Grizzlies
Crescent Valley Raiders
Parkrose Broncos
Franklin Quakers
Wilsonville Wildcats
Marshfield Pirates

St. Helens Lions

North Eugene Highlanders

The Dalles Wahtonka EagleIndians

Pendleton Buckaroos
*Madison Senators
*Marist Spartans
*Jefferson Democrats

870-1479
1503
1447
1426
1412
1411
1404
1394
1330
1317
1292
1278
1261
1244
1228
1210
1194
1185
1160
1143
1132
1122
1110
1045
1038
1023
1013
987
984
979
976
966
952
947
906
797
489
465

**moved due to approval of Petition to Play Down

4A Classification
Central Panthers
Hidden Valley Mustangs
Molalla Indians

Madras White Buffaloes
Crook County Cowboys
Cottage Grove Lions
Klamath Union Pelicans
Ontario Tigers

Phoenix Pirates
Mazama Vikings

Sweet Home Huskies
Marshall Minutemen
Estacada Rangers
Gladstone Gladiators
Cascade Cougars
Tillamook Cheesemakers
Stayton Eagles
Scappoose Indians
Henley Hornets
Roosevelt Roughriders
La Grande Tigers
Astoria Fishermen
Baker Bulldogs

North Valley Knights

La Salle Falcons

North Marion Huskies
Newport Cubs
Philomath Warriors
Brookings—Harbor Bruins
Junction City Tigers
Sisters Outlaws
McLoughlin Pioneers
La Pine Hawks

Taft Tigers

North Bend Bulldogs
South Umpqua Lancers
Seaside Seagulls
Sutherlin Bulldogs
Siuslaw Vikings
Yambhill-Carlton Tigers
Douglas Trojans

Elmira Falcons

Banks Braves

400-869
816
803
802
783
782
779
773
766
747
746

704

654

614

545
519
517
502
496
495
477
470
463
461
457
441
435
431
428
376



3A Classification

Umatilla Vikings

Illinois Valley Cougars
Rainier Columbians
Cascade Christian Challengers
Rogue River Chieftains
Valley Catholic Valiants
Creswell Bulldogs

Gervais Cougars

Pleasant Hill Billies

Nyssa Bulldogs

Dayton Pirates

Jefferson Lions

Oregon Episcopal Aardvarks
Catlin Gabel Eagles
Harrisburg Eagles

St Mary's Crusaders

Burns Hilanders

Coquille Red Devils
Blanchet Catholic Cavaliers
Chemawa Braves
Clatskanie Tigers

Santiam Christian Eagles
Bandon Tigers

Vale Vikings

Warrenton Warriors
Westside Christian Eagles
Amity Warriors

De La Salle North Catholic Knights
Willamina Bulldogs

Toledo Boomers

Sheridan Spartans

Colton Vikings

Riverside Pirates

Myrtle Point Bobcats

Glide Wildcats

Lakeview Honkers

Salem Academy Crusaders
Grant Union Prospectors
Portland Adventist Cougars
Waldport Irish

Corbett Cardinals

*Horizon Christian Hawks (T)

226-399
360
353
348
344
334
334
333
329
321
316
315
307
302
287
286
283
281
279
273
272
269
268
267
264
264
259
256
255
253
253
249
248
247
246
233
231
225
222
216
212
198
136

* = school choosing to play above assigned classification
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2A Classification

Scio Loggers

Portland Christian Royals
Reedsport Braves
Neah-Kah-Nie Pirates
Gold Beach Panthers
Kennedy Trojans

Irrigon Knights

Vernonia Loggers
Nestucca Bobcats
Central Linn Cobras
Culver Bulldogs

Santiam Wolverines

Lost River Raiders
Oakridge Warriors
Oakland Oakers
Riverdale Mavericks
Heppner Mustangs
Western Mennonite Pioneers
Weston-McEwen Tiger Scots
Delphian School Dragons
Bonanza Antlers
Stanfield Tigers

Gaston Greyhounds
Knappa Loggers

Elgin Huskies

North Douglas Warriors
Enterprise Outlaws
Union Bobcats

Pilot Rock Rockets
Monroe Dragons

Faith Bible Falcons
Canyonville Christian Pilots
Chiloquin Panthers
Glendale Pirates

Riddle Irish

East Linn Christian Eagles
Days Creek Wolves

Regis Rams

Crow Cougars

Milo Adventist Mustangs
Yoncalla Eagles

Full Member Charter Schools
Oregon Coast Technology
Milwaukie Arts Academy
Corbett Charter

Sheridan Japanese

106-225 1A Classification

237
222
218
214
211
209
207
205
201
197
193
187
181
178
175
172
168
163
161
156
156
152
151
144
140
135
133
132
132
130
128
127
126
125
115
114
111
110
108
102
98

195
183
100
20

**Pacific Pirates
Perrydale Pirates
Imbler Panthers
Adrian Antelopes

Umpgqua Valley Christian Monarchs

Sherman Huskies

Portland Waldorf School
Cove Leopards

Crane Mustangs

St. Paul Buckaroos

Echo Cougars

Dufur Rangers

North Lake Cowboys
Prospect Cougars

C.S. Lewis Watchmen
Columbia Christian Knights
Triad Timber Wolves
Damascus Christian Eagles
Lowell Devils

South Wasco County Redsides
Siletz Valley Warriors

Mc Kenzie Eagles

Southwest Christian Wildcats
Mohawk Indians

City Christian Lions

Country Christian Cougars
Gilchrist Grizzlies

Wallowa Cougars

Powder Valley Badgers
Hosanna Christian Lions
Horizon Christian Hawks (HR)
Open Door Christian Huskies
Butte Falls Loggers

Portland Lutheran Bluejays
Veritas School

Life Christian Lions

Eddyville Charter Eagles
lone Cardinals

Joseph Eagles

Pine Eagle Spartans

Co-Op
North Bend
Milwaukie
Corbett
Sheridan

**moved due to approval of Petition to Play Down

10-105
123
101

100
94
92
92
91
90
90
88
86
86
85
84
84
83
82
80
79
79
78
78
77
77
76
75
75
74
71
69
69
68
67
67
66
65
64
63
63

1A Classification (Cont)

New Hope Christian Warriors
Paisley Broncos

Rogue Valley Adventist Red Tail Hawks
Falls City Mountaineers

North Clackamas Christian Saints
Oregon School f/t Deaf Panthers
Elkton Elks

Mapleton Sailors

Nixyaawii Eagles

Prairie City Panthers

Triangle Lake Lakers

Jewell Bluejays

Central Christian Tigers

Camas Valley Hornets

Arlington Honkers

Mitchell Loggers

Griswold Grizzlies

Alsea Wolverines

Condon Blue Devils

Ukiah Cougars

Wheeler Falcons

Powers Cruisers

Huntington Locomotives
Willamette Valley Christian Warriors
Oak Hill School Falcons

Lifegate Christian Lions

Jordan Valley Mustangs

Long Creek Mountaineers
Harper Hornets

Spray Eagles

Dayville Tigers

Monument Tigers

Burnt River Bulls

Trinity Lutheran Saints
Mid-Valley Christian Navigators
Willamette Christian Eagles

Full Member with No Assigned District
Livingstone Adventist Academy

10-105
60
59
58
57
54
54
54
52
50
49
48
47
47
44
42
42
2
37
37
37
37
36
36
34
32
30
29
28
26
25
23
19
18
12
10
10

68



